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Description

198607170001
83620

07/17/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ADAMS,
BRUCE S. &
ROBIN S

81 265 7 67 Lot#:51 Book:7
Pg:67
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
4TH SECTOR

198607170001
84270

07/17/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE FAIRFAX,
PERRY C. &
BARBA

81 395 8 6 Lot#:26 Book:8
Pg:6
Desc:VALDAW
OOD

198607170001
84650

07/17/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

81 400 9 176 Lot#:74 Book:9
Pg:176
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 1ST
SECTOR

198606300001
66930

06/30/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HOSTLER,
KENNETH L.&
LISA

78 720 9 97 Lot#:39 Book:9
Pg:97
Desc:HAMLET,
6TH SECTOR.

198606300001
67280

06/30/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BISHOP,
O'NEAL &
BETTY J.

78 514 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SW1/4

198607180001
86280

07/18/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE TOLER
BUILDING CO
INC

81 569 8 51 Lot#:17 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:WOODF
ORD,

198607010001
67540

07/01/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

78 884 Lot#:45
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 1ST
SECTOR.
VOLUME 47,
PAGE 969

198607010001
67740

07/01/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHEWMAKE
DEVT CO INC

78 886 Lot#:907
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 16TH
ADDITION.
VOLUME 57,
PAGE 630

198607010001
67760

07/01/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TURPIN, JOE
C, JR. & SHIR

78 881 Lot#:47
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
5TH SECTOR.
VOLUME 48,
PAGE 876

198607010001
67880

07/01/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE JOE-ED INC 78 763 8 46 Lot#:231
Book:8 Pg:46
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, A
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION,
9TH
ADDITION.

198607010001
67850

07/01/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DON KIRBY
CONST INC

78 890 Lot#:4
Desc:HAMLET.
VOLUME 67,
PAGE 580



198607010001
67960

07/01/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

JOE-ED INC 78 776 Lot#:2209
Desc:NORTH
ROW OF
TULIP
POPLAR
DRIVE.

198607010001
68100

07/01/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JOE-ED INC 78 888 Lot#:1106
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 18TH
ADDITION.
VOLUME 63,
PAGE 369

198607210001
86670

07/21/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES W.L. HOLLIS
CONST CO
INC

81 797

198607010001
68180

07/01/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

78 880 Lot#:3
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
14TH
SECTOR.
VOLUME 65,
PAGE 602

198607210001
86810

07/21/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES W.L. HOLLIS
CONST CO
INC

81 799 Lot#:52
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
5TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME
48,61, PAGE
854,687

198607210001
86880

07/21/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES EDMONDSON
CONST CO
INC

81 801 Lot#:64
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 59,
PAGE 178

198607010001
68400

07/01/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE TOM TURNER
CONST CO, AL

78 773 9 158 Lot#:55 Book:9
Pg:158
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
17TH
SECTOR.

198607210001
87120

07/21/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES W.L. HOLLIS
CONST CO
INC

81 799

198607010001
68480

07/01/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

78 879 Lot#:15
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
14TH
SECTOR.
VOLUME 61,
PAGE 872

198607210001
87220

07/21/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BEAVERS,
JIMMY D. &
PATRI

81 798

198607210001
87470

07/21/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

81 807 Lot#:23
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
14TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 54,
PAGE 78



198607210001
87410

07/21/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PERRIN &
SON INC

81 804 Lot#:30
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 61,
PAGE 435

198607030001
70540

07/03/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BUMPUS,
ROBERT
F,JR.& NOR

79 156 8 47 Lot#:304
Book:8 Pg:47
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 10TH
ADDITION

198607220001
88720

07/22/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DORER
CONST CO
INC

82 16 9 176 Lot#:68 Book:9
Pg:176
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 1ST
SECTOR

198607220001
88850

07/22/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DUKE,
JEFFERY C. &
SABRE

82 2 9 176 Lot#:75 Book:9
Pg:176
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 1ST
SECTOR

198607220001
88900

07/22/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE TRIMM CONST
CO INC

81 943 8 6 Lot#:36 Book:8
Pg:6
Desc:VALDAW
OOD,

198607220001
89030

07/22/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DORER
CONST CO
INC

82 19 9 176 Lot#:72 Book:9
Pg:176
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 1ST
SECTOR

198607230001
90100

07/23/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
NEILL CONST
CO INC

82 141

198607100001
75910

07/10/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE POWERS,
MICHAEL D. &
SHER

79 122


