Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198607170001 83620	07/17/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	ADAMS, BRUCE S. & ROBIN S	81	265	7	67		Lot#:51 Book:7 Pg:67 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 4TH SECTOR
198607170001 84270	07/17/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FAIRFAX, PERRY C. & BARBA	81	395	8	6		Lot#:26 Book:8 Pg:6 Desc:VALDAW OOD
198607170001 84650	07/17/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	81	400	9	176		Lot#:74 Book:9 Pg:176 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 1ST SECTOR
198606300001 66930	06/30/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOSTLER, KENNETH L.& LISA	78	720	9	97		Lot#:39 Book:9 Pg:97 Desc:HAMLET 6TH SECTOR.
198606300001 67280	06/30/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BISHOP, O'NEAL & BETTY J.	78	514				Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SW1/4
198607180001 86280	07/18/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOLER BUILDING CO INC	81	569	8	51		Lot#:17 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:51 Desc:WOODF ORD,
198607010001 67540	07/01/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	78	884				Lot#:45 Desc:OAK GLEN, 1ST SECTOR. VOLUME 47, PAGE 969
198607010001 67740	07/01/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEWMAKE DEVT CO INC	78	886				Lot#:907 Desc:RIVERCI ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 16TH ADDITION. VOLUME 57, PAGE 630
198607010001 67760	07/01/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TURPIN, JOE C, JR. & SHIR	78	881				Lot#:47 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 5TH SECTOR. VOLUME 48, PAGE 876
198607010001 67880	07/01/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOE-ED INC	78	763	8	46		Lot#:231 Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:RIVERCI ASE COUNTRY CLUB, A RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION, 9TH ADDITION.
198607010001 67850	07/01/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DON KIRBY CONST INC	78	890				Lot#:4 Desc:HAMLET VOLUME 67, PAGE 580

198607010001 67960	07/01/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	JOE-ED INC	78	776			Lot#:2209 Desc:NORTH ROW OF TULIP POPLAR DRIVE.
198607010001 68100	07/01/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JOE-ED INC	78	888			Lot#:1106 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 18TH ADDITION. VOLUME 63, PAGE 369
198607210001 86670	07/21/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	W.L. HOLLIS CONST CO INC	81	797			
198607010001 68180	07/01/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	78	880			Lot#:3 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 14TH SECTOR. VOLUME 65, PAGE 602
198607210001 86810	07/21/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	W.L. HOLLIS CONST CO INC	81	799			Lot#:52 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 5TH SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 48,61, PAGE 854,687
198607210001 86880	07/21/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	EDMONDSON CONST CO INC	81	801			Lot#:64 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS MORTGAGE VOLUME 59, PAGE 178
198607010001 68400	07/01/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOM TURNER CONST CO, AL	78	773	9	158	Lot#:55 Book:9 Pg:158 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 17TH SECTOR.
198607210001 87120	07/21/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	W.L. HOLLIS CONST CO INC	81	799			
198607010001 68480	07/01/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC	78	879			Lot#:15 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 14TH SECTOR. VOLUME 61, PAGE 872
198607210001 87220	07/21/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAVERS, JIMMY D. & PATRI	81	798			
198607210001 87470	07/21/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC	81	807			Lot#:23 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 14TH SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 54, PAGE 78

198607210001 87410	07/21/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PERRIN & SON INC	81	804			Lot#:30 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES MORTGAGE VOLUME 61, PAGE 435
198607030001 70540	07/03/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUMPUS, ROBERT F,JR.& NOR	79	156	8	47	Lot#:304 Book:8 Pg:47 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 10TH ADDITION
198607220001 88720	07/22/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DORER CONST CO INC	82	16	9	176	Lot#:68 Book:9 Pg:176 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 1ST SECTOR
198607220001 88850	07/22/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUKE, JEFFERY C. & SABRE	82	2	9	176	Lot#:75 Book:9 Pg:176 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 1ST SECTOR
198607220001 88900	07/22/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRIMM CONST CO INC	81	943	8	6	Lot#:36 Book:8 Pg:6 Desc:VALDAW OOD,
198607220001 89030	07/22/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DORER CONST CO INC	82	19	9	176	Lot#:72 Book:9 Pg:176 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 1ST SECTOR
198607230001 90100	07/23/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS NEILL CONST CO INC	82	141			
198607100001 75910	07/10/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POWERS, MICHAEL D. & SHER	79	122			